Race Date
October 20, 2018

Overall Name

1 Talia Ricci
Piper Chafen
Jane Stonbely
Parker Stephens
Fiona Chafen
Caroline Heil
Jane Heil
Emma Torres
Octavia Kuntz
Allison Birdwell
Gigi Golob
Kiran Porembski
Eva Leonardini
Jennifer Schneider
Preston Stephens
Julia Heil
Lainey Heffernan
Sawyer Salisbury
Finley Sullivan
Penny Williams
Isabella Torres
Emma Acosta
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Cecilia Porembski
Bo Henquet
Evelyn Porembski
Lisbeth Sanchez
Katherine Heil
Hazel Leary
Malena Plancarte
Clauda Villacorta
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Laurel Gourd
Quesia Sanchez
beatrice Hell
Grace Wagner
Sweden Brown
Cynthia Voth
Mina Kuntz
Joanne Danzer
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Erin Di Costanzo
Jeannie Thompson
Chloe Amador
Sophie Amador
Camila Maldonado
Melanni Leary
Lucy De Moura
Ashley Bushell
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2018 St. Helena Harvest Festival Fun Run

Overall Finish List

1 Mile
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
OAKLAND CA 59 13 F 1/13 11-99
18 8 F 1/33 1-10
70 7 F 2/33 1-10
SAINT HELENA CA 67 10 F 3/33 1-10
19 9 F 4/33 1-10
SAINT HELENA CA 38 8 F 5/33 1-10
SAINT HELENA CA 39 7 F 6/33 1-10
171 6 F 7/33 1-10
160 8 F 8/33 1-10
Saint Helena CA 13 41 F 2/13 11-99
190 10 F 9/33 1-10
St. Helena CA 55 9 F 10/33 1-10
Saint Helena CA 50 7 F 11/33 1-10
64 43 F 3/13 11-99
SAINT HELENA CA 68 8 F 12/33 1-10
SAINT HELENA CA 37 5 F 13/33 1-10
st helena CA 35 8 F 14/33 1-10
SAINT HELENA CA 61 8 F 15/33 1-10
180 11 F  4/13 11-99
184 9 F 16/33 1-10
172 9 F 17/33 1-10
SAINT HELENA CA 3 6 F 18/33 1-10
St. Helena CA 56 7 F 19/33 1-10
St. Helena CA 44 7 F 20/33 1-10
St helena CA 57 5 F 21/33 1-10
182 11 F 5/13 11-99
St. Helena CA 36 8 F 22/33 1-10
Napa CA 49 7 F 23/33 1-10
Sonoma CA 54 11 F 6/13 11-99
199 8 F 24/33 1-10
Somerville MA 33 38 F 7/13 11-99
166 9 F 25/33 1-10
40 3 F 26/33 1-10
196 4 F 27/33 1-10
Saint Helena CA 15 6 F 28/33 1-10
193 47 F 8/13 11-99
194 4 F 29/33 1-10
Saint Helena CA 22 48 F 9/13 11-99
SAINT HELENA CA 28 38 F 10/13 11-99
SAINT HELENA CA 73 68 F 11/13 11-99
SAINT HELENA CA 4 10 F 30/33 1-10
SAINT HELENA CA 5 6 F 31/33 1-10
162 9 F 32/33 1-10
Napa CA 47 45 F 12/13 11-99
Oakland CA 27 3 F 33/33 1-10
CLEARFIELD UT 16 34 F 13/13 11-99
1

Results By Golden State Race Timing

Female
Time Pace
6:34.8 6:34/M
7:28.6 7:28/M
7:42.5 7:42/M
7:54.1 7:54/M
8:08.6 8:08/M
8:12.7 8:12/M
8:13.5 8:13/M
8:26.6 8:26/M
8:37.2 8:37/M
8:53.4 8:53/M
8:54.3 8:54/M
8:55.9 8:55/M
9:08.7 9:08/M
9:09.5 9:09/M
9:13.8 9:13/M
9:15.2 9:15/M
9:16.8 9:16/M
9:22.1 9:22/M
9:23.8 9:23/M
9:26.1 9:26/M
9:36.6 9:36/M
9:37.7 9:37/M
9:54.4 9:54/M
9:55.3 9:55/M
9:56.3 9:56/M
9:57.1 9:57/M
10:23.3 10:23/M
10:46.2 10:46/M
10:48.2 10:48/M
10:52.3 10:52/M
10:54.5 10:54/M
12:02.5 12:02/M
12:20.8 12:20/M
12:22.1 12:22/M
12:54.3 12:54/M
12:57.1 12:57/M
12:57.1 12:57/M
13:03.3 13:03/M
13:05.6 13:05/M
13:08.5 13:08/M
13:11.7 13:11/M
13:14.4 13:14/M
13:22.3 13:22/M
14:37.8 14:37/M
16:19.8 16:19/M
18:31.1 18:31/M

10/20/2018 02:36:32



Race Date
October 20, 2018

Overall

1
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Name
Cleo McClain
Dash Barnfield
Miles Tenscher
Peter Oliver
Franklin Schneider
Cameron Beeker
Dominic Wagner
Jason Driscoll
Tommy Garrett
Joaquin Villegas
Thomas Heil
Auggie Wagner
Beckett Stephens
Paul Leary
Elias Kelly
John Oliver
John Golob
Angus Chafen
Sylas Gourd
Scott Chafen
Abel Kelly
Beau Leary
Nico Leonardini
Andrew Beckstoffer
Beckett Salisbury
Bishop Wagner
Ross Sullivan
Garth Salisbury
Mark Porembski
Ezra Williams
Henry Stonbely
Jools Henquet
Ryan Danzer
Tyler Danzer
jp birdwell
Luciano Di Costanzo
Sebastian Acosta
Zoltan Smith
Bill Thompson
Tom Garrett
Fabio De Moura
Christopher Rocchio

2018 St. Helena Harvest Festival Fun Run

Overall Finish List

City

SAINT HELENA CA
SAINT HELENA CA
Yountville CA
Saint Helena CA
Oakland CA

Saint Helena CA
St HElena CA

St. Helena CA
Saint Helena CA

St Helena CA
SAINT HELENA CA
NAPA CA

Saint Helena CA

CALISTOGA CA

St Helena CA
Napa CA

Saint Helena CA
SAINT HELENA CA
St Helena CA

St Helena CA
St helena CA

St. Helena CA
Saint Helena CA
SAINT HELENA CA
SAINT HELENA CA
SAINT HELENA CA
Saint Helena CA
SAINT HELENA CA
SAINT HELENA CA
Saint Helena CA
Oakland CA
CLEARFIELD UT

Results By Golden State Race Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1 Mile
51 13

6 11
72 12
52 11
65 48
1 11
77 9
30 6
32 8
75 12
42 1
76 11
69 6
46 47
195 10
53 10
189 49
17 5
34 5
20 50
45 6
48 11
183 4
10 8
62 5
78 7
179 53
63 54
58 41
185 5
71 10
43 9
23 11
24 11
14 8
29 3

2 9
66 4
74 67
31 48
26 3
60 36
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1/21
2/21
3/21
4/21
5/21
6/21
1/21
2/21
3/21
7/21
8/21
9/21
4/21
10/21
5/21
6/21
11/21
7/21
8/21
12/21
9/21
13/21
10/21
11/21
12/21
13/21
14/21
15/21
16/21
14/21
15/21
16/21
17/21
18/21
17/21
18/21
19/21
20/21
19/21
20/21
21/21
21/21

11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
11-99
1-10
1-10
1-10
11-99
11-99
11-99
1-10
11-99
1-10
1-10
11-99
1-10
1-10
11-99
1-10
11-99
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
11-99
11-99
11-99
1-10
1-10
1-10
11-99
11-99
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
11-99
11-99
1-10
11-99

Male

Pace
5:19/M
6:02/M
6:06/M
6:24/M
6:33/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
7:12/M
7:21/M
7:28/M
7:32/M
7:32/IM
7:34/M
7:45/M
8:07/M
8:40/M
8:55/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:40/M
9:44/M
9:54/M
10:00/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
11:20/M
11:36/M
12:03/M
13:05/M
13:10/M
13:35/M
13:59/M
14:26/M
16:20/M
18:33/M

10/20/2018 02:36:33



